
 

WHOLE SCHOOL CONTACT LIST – Sept 2018 

HOUSE SYSTEM 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 

PARKER HOUSE Miss S Clark Head of Parker 
House 

s.clark@arkwilliamparker.org 

SAUNDERS HOUSE Mr S Sully Head of Saunders 
House 

s.sully@arkwilliamparker.org 

SAXON HOUSE Mrs D Hodgkin Head of Saxon 
House 

d.hodgkin@arkwilliamparker.org 

HOUSE 
ADMINISTRATOR 

Mrs A Leach House 
Administrator 

a.leach@arkwilliamparker.org 

 

 

ENGLISH FACULTY 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 

HEAD OF FACULTY Ms M Woodcock  m.woodcock@arkwilliamparker.org 

HEAD OF ENGLISH 
Subject specific enquiries 

Ms M Woodcock Subject Leader m.woodcock@arkwilliamparker.org 

ENGLISH TEACHERS Ms A Whitby Assistant Principal a.whitby@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms R Havens KS3 Lead r.stevens@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms S Keigher Subject 
Teacher/SENCO 

s.keigher@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr C Napleton Subject Teacher c.napleton@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms A Davies Subject Teacher a.davies@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms I Lambie Subject Teacher i.lambie@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms A Leach Subject Teacher a.leach1@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr J Smalley Subject Teacher j.smalley@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

 

MFL 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 
MFL TEACHERS Ms C Cricelli Head of Department c.cricelli@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mrs N Collett Subject Teacher n.collett@arkwilliamparker.org 

 

 

DRAMA 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 

DRAMA TEACHERS Mrs H Phillips Subject Teacher h.phillips@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr N Whitehead Subject Teacher n.whitehead@arkwilliamparker.org 
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MATHS FACULTY 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT Mr D Hooker HOD/Associate 

Assistant 
Principal 

d.hooker@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

MATHS TEACHERS Mr M Button Subject Teacher m.button@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms E Crighton Subject Teacher e.crighton@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms V Carst Subject Teacher v.carst@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr F Elliott Subject Teacher f.elliott@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr N Han Heng Pew Subject 
Teacher/Trainee 
Lead Practitioner 

n.hanhengpew@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr J Poole Subject Teacher j.poole@arkwilliamparker.org 

 

 

BUSINESS AND IT FACULTY 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT 
Subject specific enquiries 

 Vacancy  

BUSINESS TEACHERS Mr J Firth Subject Teacher j.firth@arkwilliamparker.org 
 Ms S Walker Subject Teacher s.walker@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr J Culley Subject Teacher j.culley@arkwilliamparker.org 

 

 

SCIENCE FACULTY 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 

HEAD OF FACULTY Ms P McCall Head of Department p.mccall@arkwilliamparker.org 

HEAD OF Y13 
Subject specific enquiries 

Mr C Doherty Head of Y13/ 
Subject Teacher 

c.doherty@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr K Keigher Subject Teacher k.keigher@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms M Richards Subject Teacher m.richards@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms S O’Brien Subject Teacher s.obrien@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms S Bamber Subject Teacher s.bamber@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr J Bell Subject Teacher j.bell@arkwilliamparker.org 

KS5 Co-ordinator 
Subject specific enquiries 

Ms E Parsons 2nd in-charge -  
Subject Teacher/ 
Curriculum Leader of 
KS5 Science 

e.parsons@arkwilliamparker.org 
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MUSIC DEPT 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 
HEAD OF MUSIC 
Subject specific enquiries 

Ms K Barber Subject Leader k.barber@arkwilliamparker.org 

 

 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION DEPT 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 
HEAD OF PE 
Subject specific enquiries 

Mr J Elford Subject Leader j.elford@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr R Eldridge Second in Charge r.eldridge@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr D Barsby Assistant Principal d.barsby@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr G Morris Subject Teacher g.morris@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr R Martellini Subject Teacher r.martellini@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr G Morgans Subject Teacher g.morgans@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

 

HUMANITIES DEPT 

 Member of Staff Title Contact Details 

HEAD OF FACULTY Ms D Grimmer Head of History d.grimmer@arkwilliamparker.org 

HISTORY TEACHERS Mr J Stinson Subject Teacher j.stinson@arkwilliamparker.org 

HEAD OF GEOGRAPHY 
Subject specific enquiries 

Ms M Taylor Head of 
Geography 

m.taylor@arkwilliamparker.org 

GEOGRAPHY TEACHERS Ms I Kelvin Subject Teacher i.kelvin@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr J Doyle Subject Teacher j.doyle@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr W Duke-Oddy Subject Teacher w.duke-oddy@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCES 

 Member of staff Title Contact details 

KS4/5 Ms D Grimmer KS4/5 Sociology d.grimmer@arkwilliamparker.org 
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ART & TECHNOLOGY FACULTY 

 Member of staff Title Contact details 

HEAD OF FACULTY  Vacancy  

HEAD OF ART 
Subject specific enquiries 

Mr S Woodhead 
Subject Leader s.woodhead@arkwilliamparker.org 

 
Ms L Elms 

Subject Teacher l.elms@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 
Subject specific enquiries 

Mrs J O’Connor Subject Leader j.o’connor@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

 Ms I Donoghue Subject Teacher i.donoghue@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

 

 

PSHCE/RE FACULTY 

 Member of staff Title Contact details 

DIRECTOR OF PSHE, 
STUDENT VOICE & 
CHURCH SCHOOL 
CO-ORDINATOR 

Ms C Iglinski  c.iglinski@arkwilliamparker.org 

RE TEACHERS Ms L Fagan Subject Teacher l.fagan@arkwilliamparker.org 

 

 

 

EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT FACULTY 

 Member of staff Title Contact details 
STUDENT SUPPORT Mrs S Keigher ISEND Co-ordinator 

 
s.keigher@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mrs B Elliott SEN/Inclusion 
Administrator 

b.elliott@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr A Oakes 
Home School Liaison 
Manager 

a.oakes@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr V Fernandez Pastoral Support 
Worker 

v.fernandez@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mrs H Alexander EAL Co-ordinator h.alexander@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mr N Rothwell Higher Level Teaching 
Assistant Literacy 

n.rothwell@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Mrs N Mepham Teaching Assistant n.mepham@arkwilliamparker.org 
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General Enquiries Member of 
Staff 

Title Contact Details 

ADMISSIONS 
Matters relating to a new student 
joining the school 

Mrs A Leach Admissions Officer 
01424 448241 
a.leach@arkwilliamparker.org 

ATTENDANCE (Y7-11) 
For notification of absence/reason 
for absence 

 
ATTENDANCE (Y12-13) 
For notification of absence/reason 
for absence 

 

Mrs D Cooper 
 
 
 
Ms D Howell 
 
 

Attendance Officer 
 
 
 

 
Attendance Officer 
 
 

01424 448281 
d.cooper@arkwilliamparker.org 
 
 
01424 448225 
d.howell@arkwilliamparker.org 

CAREERS 
For Careers advice/information 

 
Mr C Doherty 

 
Head of Year 13 

 

c.doherty@arkwilliamparker.org 

DATA COLLECTION  
All information regarding students: 
address, contact details etc. 

Mrs A Leach House Administrator 
01424 448241 
a.leach@arkwilliamparker.org 

EXAMS 
For information/queries regarding 
data timetables, grades and exams 

Mr S Wibberley Exams Officer 
01424 448304 
s.wibberley@arkwilliamparker.org 

HUB FINANCE MANAGER Mr K Allman 
 
Miss K Martin 

Hub Finance 
Manager 
Finance Assistant 

finance@arkwilliamparker.org 

SAFEGUARDING OFFICER 
Ms Charlotte 
Hoare 

Safeguarding Officer 

 
01424 448208 
c.hoare@arkwilliamparker.org 
 
 

HUMAN RESOURCES 
Personnel and recruitment 

Mrs A Ransom 
 
Resources Manager 
& Executive PA 

01424 448237 
a.ransom@arkwilliamparker.org 

LIBRARY 
For all information regarding the 
school library 

Mrs K Firth 
 
 

Library Assistant 
 

01424 448274 
k.firth@arkwilliamparker.org 
 

MAIN OFFICE (Park Avenue) 
All general enquiries 

 
  

01424 439888 
info@arkwilliamparker.org 

OPERATIONS MANAGER 
For all enquiries/questions 
regarding the school site 

Mr A Pye Operations Manager a.pye@arkwilliamparker.org 

SIXTH FORM DIRECTOR 
For all information/queries 

regarding the sixth form 

Mr J Hamilton Head of Sixth Form j.hamilton@arkwilliamparker.org 

 Ms D Howell Sixth Form Assistant d.howell@arkwilliamparker.org 

SPORTS FIXTURES 
For all information regarding sports 

fixtures 

Mr J Elford Head of PE j.elford@arkwilliamparker.org 

WEBSITE AND MARKETING 
Information/enquires relating to 

the school’s website 
Mrs S Fittall Media and 

Marketing Manager 
s.fittall@arkwilliamparker.org 
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SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM 

 

Member of staff Title Contact Details 

Miss J Fletcher Regional Director  

Ms Y Powell Executive Principal  

Miss S Newman Principal principal@arkwilliamparker.org 

Ms J Vallely PA to Principal j.vallely@arkwilliamparker.org 

Ms C Bessa Vice Principal c.bessa@arkwilliamparker.org 

Mr D Barsby Assistant Principal d.barsby@arkwilliamparker.org 

Mr N Burchell Assistant Principal n.burchell@arkwilliamparker.org 

Ms B Madziva Assistant Principal b.madziva@arkwilliamparker.org 

Ms A Whitby Assistant Principal a.whitby@arkwilliamparker.org 

Mr D Mason Assistant Principal d.mason@arkwilliamparker.org 

Mr D Hooker Associate Assistant Principal d.hooker@arkwilliamparker.org 

Mr J Hamilton Head of Sixth Form j.hamilton@arkwilliamparker.org 
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